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DATE HUNT LISC # PHONE

Deer Number # NAME   CELL PHONE
#

SHOULDER MOUNT SKULL MOUNT HORN MOUNT

PROCESSING FEES: ALREADY SKINNED

PIECES: / LB WEIGHT CAPING FEE
Trim Weight

CUBED STEAK ROASTS STEW MEAT

LOIN -- WHOLE BUTTERFLIED INSIDE LOINS

BURGER ADD 15% FAT: ADD 7% FAT: NO FAT N/C #

BURGER PRODUCTS BACON BURGER MEATLOAF CHILI
ONION BACON BURGER SALISBURY STEAK

WT Remaining
FRESH SAUSAGES BULK / LB LINK / LB PINKY / half LB

MILD BREAKFAST

HOT BREAKFAST

ONION BREAKFAST

HOT ONION BREAKFAST

CAJUN BREAKFAST

CHORIZO --- BULK ONLY

MAPLE BREAKFAST LB LB

ITALIAN LB LB

HABANERO MANGO LB LB

COOKED PRODUCTS 1LB PACKS

SMOKED SAUSAGE SMOKED KIELBASA

**TARA'S FAVORITE** **JOHN'S SIGNATURE**

CHEDDARWURST SWEET HEAT

SUMMER SAUSAGE ea SMALL ea

SUMMER SAUSAGE CHEDDAR ea SMALL ea

SUMMER SAUSAGE JALEPENO & CHEDDAR ea SMALL ea

BOLOGNA SLICED 1LB BOLOGNA JALEPENO & CHEDDAR

SNACK STICKS REG /PK CHEDDAR /PK

JALEPENO & CHEDDAR /PK TERIYAKI /PK

FIRECRACKER /PK HOT RODS /PK

PICKLED SNACK STICKS (REG) HOT

DEER BACON SALAMI

JERKY (Restructured)

TOTAL

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE DATE

$6.00

$4.00

$2.50

$1.50

$2.00

$100

$0.40

$6.00

$6.00

$4.00

1/2

$6.00

$3.00

$5.00

$7.00 $3.50

$11 $11

$30

$6.00

$85

$3.50

$6.00

$6.00

$2.50

$4.00

$5.50

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$5.00 $5.00

$4.00

$4.00

$6.00

$1.50

$7.00

$2.00$3.50

$0.30

$3.00

GREAT OUTDOORS DEER PROCESSING

Bowman

Store   6066 Vance Rd. Bowman, SC 29018
803-829-4242

NOTICE:  Meat not picked up in 30 days from drop-off will be gone


